
 

CORRIGENDUM 

 

 
E- TENDER FOR THE DRIVER SUPPLY 

SERVICES TO YASHADA 2019 TO 2021 

(FIRST Extension) 

 
Tender Extension Due To Insufficient Nos Of Bidder 

Participation Now Tender Will Be Extend For 1 Week 

From 22.04.2019 To 30.04.2019 


